1995-96 Men’s Track & Field EQY Stats

End-of-Year Statistics are calculated from meet results

Men®"s Indoor Best Times

200 Meters

Patrick Hayes - NCAA Indoor Championship
3000 Meters

David Ogletree - ACC vs SEC
400 Meters

Byron Capers - Wildcat Classic
4x400-Meter Relay

Team A - Barnett Bank Invitational

Patrick Hayes Tim Middelkoop Byron Capers

5000 Meters

Brian Lucyk - ACC Indoor Championship
55 Meter Hurdles

Don West - ACC vs SEC
55 Meters

Patrick Hayes - NCAA Indoor Championship
60 Meter Hurdles

Anthony Bolton - Clemson Invitational
60 Meters

Warrick Dunn - Wildcat Classic
800 Meters

Tim Middelkoop - Wildcat Classic
Distance Medley Relay

Team A - Barnett Bank Invitational
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Anton Kelly Danny Smith Jasen Ritter David Ogletree

Mile Run

David Ogletree - Wildcat Classic
High Jump

Chris Osborn - ACC Indoor Championship
Long Jump

David MclIntire - ACC vs SEC
Pole Vault

Brian Till - ACC Indoor Championship
Shot Put

Greg Jack - Clemson Invitational
Triple Jump

Anthony Washington - ACC Indoor Championship
Weight Throw

William Shirk - Clemson Invitational

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Jan

Feb

Jan

10,
23,

2,
24,
13,
24,

13,

Reggie Glover

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

21.74

8:45.84

48.48

3:22.61

15:17.59

7.64

6.29

8.27

6.85

1:51.49

10:21.99

4:16.53

21- 9

15- 1.75

54- 2

49- 5

58- 6

2.06m

6.63m

4.62m

16.51m

15.06m

17.83m



Men®s Outdoor Best Times

100 Meters

Jonathan Carter - Seminole Twilight May 11, 1996
10000 Meters

Brian Lucyk - ACC Outdoor Championship Apr 20, 1996
110 Meter Hurdles

Phillip Riley - NCAA Outdoor Championship Jun 1, 1996
1500 Meters

David Ogletree - Seminole Challenge May 5, 1996
200 Meters

Jonathan Carter - Florida Intercollegiate Apr 13, 1996
3000 Meter Steeplechase

David Ogletree - FSU Relays Mar 23, 1996
400 Meter Hurdles

Tim Franklin - Georgia Tech Invitational May 18, 1996
400 Meters

Tim Franklin - ACC Outdoor Championship Apr 20, 1996
4x100-Meter Relay

Team A - NCAA Outdoor Championship May 31, 1996

Phillip Riley Jonathan Carter Warrick Dunn Byron Capers
4x400-Meter Relay
Team A - Florida Intercollegiate Apr 13, 1996
Anton Kelly Tim Middelkoop Tim Franklin Danny Smith
5000 Meters

Brian Lucyk - Sun Bird Relays Mar 16, 1996
800 Meters

Tim Middelkoop - Georgia Tech Invitational May 18, 1996
Decathlon

David MclIntire - ACC Outdoor Championship Apr 20, 1996
Sprint Medley Relay

Team A - Texas Relays Apr 6, 1996

Patrick Hayes Byron Capers Tim Franklin Tim Middelkoop
Discus

Jody Lawrence - ACC Outdoor Championship Apr 20, 1996
Hammer

William Shirk - Florida Intercollegiate Apr 13, 1996
High Jump

Chris Osborn - Sun Bird Relays Mar 16, 1996
Javelin

Justin Johnston - Seminole Twilight May 11, 1996
Long Jump

Oscar Robinson - FSU Relays Mar 23, 1996
Pole Vault

Brian Till - FSU Relays Mar 23, 1996
Shot Put

Greg Jack - Florida Intercollegiate Apr 13, 1996

Triple Jump
Anthony Washington - Sun Bird Relays Mar 16, 1996

10.28
31:40.92
13.39
3:53.90
20.72
9:25.58
50.71
47.61

39.77

3:24.70

15:18.47
1:51.01
5694 pts

3:22.05

172- 9
180-10
6-10.75
229- 8
21- 4
15- 7
53- 1

48-11.75

52.66m

55.12m

2.10m

70.00m

6.50m

4._.75m

16.18m

14.93m



